
Nr team

1.
2. GER - BAEHR Thomas / MECHAU Mark
3.
4.
5. CZE -  MATOUS Roman / SLECHTA Roman
6.
7.
8. GER - BARON Jan Eric / SCHOELZEL Sebastian
9.

10.
11.
12. POL - KOPIEC Ireneusz / KESKA Lukasz
13. GBR - GILMOUR Nicholas / CALLOWAY Andrew
14.
15. BUL - HASSAN Halit / KOLEV Petar
16. BEL - VAN DAM Kurt / VANDENBERGHE Steven
17.
18. AUT - KRAMER Christopher / SCHOCH Markus
19.
20.
21. CRO - ISTVANFI Ivan / VIDAKOVIC Josip
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
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name / name

UKR - ZAKLADNYI Gennadii / GNATIUK Andrii

UKR - KOKOSHA Dmytro / KUZMENKO Grigorii
RUS - PISHCHUK Dmitry / BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey

RUS - SUYNALIEV Asilbek CHULKOV Vitally
POL - PIETA Pawel / RUTOWSKI Marek

LTU - JUCHNA Gintautas/TAKINAS Deividas
LTU - ZIZIUNAS Kestutis/NARKEVICIUS Viktoras
CRO - TOMIC Ilija/ BEK Mladen

TUR - AYGUN Burcin TIMUCIN Avni

TUR - OLCAS Garip / MERCAN Hasan

BLR - NAIDUN Andrei/ REISHEL Vitali
HUN - BENCSIK Gergely FULOP Jeno Zoltan

GBR - KAMRANI-MASOOLEH Alireza/ MEYERS James
CZE - HELUS Jaroslav / KRATOCHVIL Michal
AUT - INETAS Edim/ MARTINETZ Gerhard
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye



1/16 1/8 1 / 4 1/ 2
Place 17-32 Place 9-16 Place 5-8 Place 3-4

1 UKR - ZAKLADNYI Gennadii / GNATIUK Andrii 1  
UKR – ZAKLADNYI / GNATIUK

32 bye 1 3:0 (9,5,6)
UKR – ZAKLADNYI / GNATIUK

17 TUR - OLCAS Garip / MERCAN Hasan
TUR – OLCAS / MERCAN

16 BEL - VAN DAM Kurt / VANDENBERGHE Steven 1 3:0 (11,7,10) 2 3:2 (5,3,-2,-9,7)
LTU – JUCHNA / TAKINAS

9 LTU - JUCHNA Gintautas/TAKINAS Deividas 1 3:0 (2,4,1)
LTU – JUCHNA / TAKINAS

24 AUT - INETAS Edim/ MARTINETZ Gerhard
LTU – JUCHNA / TAKINAS

25 bye 1 3:1 (8,7,-10,5)
GER – BARON / SCHOELZEL

8 GER - BARON Jan Eric / SCHOELZEL Sebastian 2
A LTU – JUCHNA / TAKINAS

5 CZE -  MATOUS Roman / SLECHTA Roman 1 1 3:0 (5,7,4)
CZE – MATOUS / SLECHTA

28 bye 1 3:1 (-8,7,6,10)
CZE – MATOUS / SLECHTA

21 CRO - ISTVANFI Ivan / VIDAKOVIC Josip
POL – KOPIEC / KESKA

12 POL - KOPIEC Ireneusz / KESKA Lukasz 2 3:0 (6,5,5)
RUS – PISHCHUK / BEZDENEZHNYY

13 GBR - GILMOUR Nicholas / CALLOWAY Andrew 2 3:2 (-7,8,-8,6,8) 2 3:1 (5,8,-2,3)
HUN - BENCSIK / FULOP

20 HUN - BENCSIK Gergely FULOP Jeno Zoltan
RUS – PISHCHUK / BEZDENEZHNYY

29 bye 2 3:0 (4,3,3)
RUS – PISHCHUK / BEZDENEZHNYY

4 RUS - PISHCHUK Dmitry / BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey 2
LTU – JUCHNA / TAKINAS

3 UKR - KOKOSHA Dmytro / KUZMENKO Grigorii 1 1 3:0 (10,6,2)
UKR – KOKOSHA / KUZMENKO

30 bye 1 3:0 (9,4,8)
UKR – KOKOSHA / KUZMENKO

19 BLR - NAIDUN Andrei/ REISHEL Vitali
TUR – AYGUN / TIMUCIN

14 TUR - AYGUN Burcin TIMUCIN Avni 2 3:2 (8,-10,3,-6,7) 1 3:1 (-7,8,7,4)
UKR – KOKOSHA / KUZMENKO

11 CRO - TOMIC Ilija/ BEK Mladen 1 3:0 (7,2,10)
CRO – TOMIC / BEK

22 GBR - KAMRANI-MASOOLEH Alireza/ MEYERS James
RUS – SUYNALIEV / CHULKOV

27 bye 2 3:1 (7,6,-5,11)
RUS – SUYNALIEV / CHULKOV

6 RUS - SUYNALIEV Asilbek CHULKOV Vitally 2
B GER – BAEHR / MECHAU

7 POL - PIETA Pawel / RUTOWSKI Marek 1 2 3:1 (9,11,-7,10)
POL - PIETA / RUTOWSKI

26 bye 2 3:1 (7,9,-11,9)
LTU - ZIZIUNAS / NARKEVICIUS

23 CZE - HELUS Jaroslav / KRATOCHVIL Michal
LTU - ZIZIUNAS / NARKEVICIUS

10 LTU - ZIZIUNAS Kestutis/NARKEVICIUS Viktoras 2 3:2 (9,4,-9,-8,6)
GER – BAEHR / MECHAU

15 BUL - HASSAN Halit / KOLEV Petar 1 3:0 (8,6,4) 2 3:0 (7,5,3)
BUL - HASSAN / KOLEV

18 AUT - KRAMER Christopher / SCHOCH Markus
GER – BAEHR / MECHAU

31 bye 2 3:0 (6,4,8)
GER – BAEHR / MECHAU

2 GER - BAEHR Thomas / MECHAU Mark 2
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Place

1. LTU – JUCHNA / TAKINAS
2. GER – BAEHR / MECHAU
3. UKR - KOKOSHA / KUZMENKO

RUS – PISHCHUK / BEZDENEZHNYY
5-8. CZE – MATOUS / SLECHTA

RUS – SUYNALIEV / CHULKOV
LTU - ZIZIUNAS / NARKEVICIUS
UKR – ZAKLADNYI / GNATIUK

9-16. GER – BARON / SCHOELZEL
POL - PIETA / RUTOWSKI
CRO – TOMIC / BEK
POL – KOPIEC / KESKA
HUN - BENCSIK / FULOP
TUR – AYGUN / TIMUCIN
BUL - HASSAN / KOLEV
TUR – OLCAS / MERCAN

17-32. BEL - VAN DAM Kurt / VANDENBERGHE Steven
AUT - KRAMER Christopher / SCHOCH Markus
BLR - NAIDUN Andrei/ REISHEL Vitali
GBR - GILMOUR Nicholas / CALLOWAY Andrew
CRO - ISTVANFI Ivan / VIDAKOVIC Josip
GBR - KAMRANI-MASOOLEH Alireza/ MEYERS James
CZE - HELUS Jaroslav / KRATOCHVIL Michal
AUT - INETAS Edim/ MARTINETZ Gerhard
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye
bye
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